Position

Custodian 2

Custodian 3

Custodian 2

Custodian 2

Custodian 2

Evs Supervisor
Custodian 2

Custodian 1

Custodian 1

Patient Account Representative
Custodian 3

Custodian 1

Custodian 1
Phlebotomist 1
Custodian 1

Custodian, Food Service

Worker
Custodian 3

Other Positions Held

Special District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

Department

440 - Housekeeping

440 - Housekeeping

440 - Housekeeping

440 - Housekeeping

440 - Housekeeping

440 - Housekeeping

440 - Housekeeping

440 - Housekeeping

440 - Housekeeping

440 - Housekeeping

440 - Housekeeping

440 - Housekeeping

440 - Housekeeping

440 - Housekeeping

440 - Housekeeping

440 - Housekeeping

440 - Housekeeping

Total Wages

$32,295

$31.818

$29,950

$27,804

$27,066

$26,104

$19,750

$13,526

$13,303

$9,630

$9,144

$8,165

$5,602

$4,418

$4,082

$1,752

$1,643

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$10,186

$13,457

$7,731

$8,912

$0

$6,135

$3,700

$3,185

$0

$1,670

$366

$1,256

$0

$37

$0

$0

$0



Custodian 1

John C. Fremont Healthcare 440 - Housekeeping $900 $0
District
Evs Manager John C. Fremont Healthcare 440 - Housekeeping $204 $379

District



