Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Custodian 2		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	440 - Housekeeping	\$32,295	\$10,186
Custodian 3		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	440 - Housekeeping	\$31,818	\$13,457
Custodian 2		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	440 - Housekeeping	\$29,950	\$7,731
Custodian 2		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	440 - Housekeeping	\$27,804	\$8,912
Custodian 2		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	440 - Housekeeping	\$27,066	\$0
Evs Supervisor		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	440 - Housekeeping	\$26,104	\$6,135
Custodian 2		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	440 - Housekeeping	\$19,750	\$3,700
Custodian 1		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	440 - Housekeeping	\$13,526	\$3,185
Custodian 1		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	440 - Housekeeping	\$13,303	\$0
Patient Account Representative		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	440 - Housekeeping	\$9,630	\$1,670
Custodian 3		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	440 - Housekeeping	\$9,144	\$366
Custodian 1		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	440 - Housekeeping	\$8,165	\$1,256
Custodian 1		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	440 - Housekeeping	\$5,602	\$0
Phlebotomist 1		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	440 - Housekeeping	\$4,418	\$37
Custodian 1		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	440 - Housekeeping	\$4,082	\$0
Custodian, Food Service Worker		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	440 - Housekeeping	\$1,752	\$0
Custodian 3		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	440 - Housekeeping	\$1,643	\$0

Custodian 1	ohn C. Fremont Healthcare vistrict	440 - Housekeeping	\$900	\$0
Evs Manager	ohn C. Fremont Healthcare vistrict	440 - Housekeeping	\$204	\$379